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O'Hara @ Roman 24-Jan-13 Yards

Time F/PIS Relay

M eet Results

Place Points Improv

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

# 1 Boys200Medley Relay
1:46.74Y F A Relay
Matthew J Vander Vossen (09)
1:48.68Y F A Relay
David S Ciavardlli (11)
1:5597Y F
Devon M Wilson (12)
2:28.82Y F
John W Campbell (11)

B Relay

C Relay

# 2 Boys200 Free
1:58.45Y

2:08.12Y
2:08.14Y
2:11.64Y
2:35.62Y
3:06.63Y

MMM

# 3 Boys200IM
2:21.13Y

2:25.44Y
2:28.48Y
2:30.00Y
2:44.17Y

MMT T

# 4 Boys50 Free
23.51Y

23.53Y
23.97Y
24.47Y
25.46Y
26.07Y

MMM

# 6 Boys 100 Fly
56.57Y

1:.01.25Y
1.07.21Y
1:11.38Y
1:17.40Y

MM T T

# 7 Boys100 Free
52.88Y

55.20Y
56.81Y
58.35Y
1:.01.15Y
1:.04.76Y

TMT T

Roman Cathalic High School
William J Cox (12)

Cardinal OHara High School
Christopher T Boyle (12)
Roman Cathalic High School
Michad JCram (12)

Roman Cathalic High School
William J Rubin (11)

Slivjak, Daniel J.
Heim, Jordan M.
Vogt, Theodore J.
Boyle, Christopher T.
Bowdler, Jonathan J.
D'Angelo, Kyle B.

Cram, Michael J.
Hassard, Conor V.
Cox, William J.
Wilson, Devon M.
O'Shea, Kevin

McParland, Kyle
Moriconi, Nicholas A.
McGill, Kyree C.
Kaupas, John A.
Simmonds, Stephen E.
Osmon, Nicholas J.

Ciavarelli, David S.
Vander Vossen, Matthew J.
Devlin, Sean P.

Boyle, Philip J.

Osmon, Nicholas J.

McParland, Kyle
Kaupas, John A.
Moriconi, Nicholas A.
McGill, Kyree C.
Jusino, William A.
Dorby, Elijah D.

RC
Kyle McParland (11)
OHARA
Conor V Hassard (10)
RC
Matthew C Vanderveer (09)
RC
FrancisE McKeown (09)

RC
RC
RC
OHARA
OHARA
OHARA

RC
OHARA
RC
RC
OHARA

RC
OHARA
RC
OHARA
OHARA
RC

OHARA
RC
RC
OHARA
RC

RC
OHARA
OHARA
RC
RC
OHARA

1 8
Kyree C McGill (10)

1 8
NicholasA Moriconi (12)

3 2
Sean PDevlin (10)

4

Joseph J Donahue (09)

1 6 321
4 2 -2.59
2 4 4.08
1 6

2 4

3 3 7.98
1 6 144
1 6 2.96
3 3 6.50
4 2 1.26
2 4 27.13
1 6 0.35
1 6 0.27
3 3 0.32
2 4 0.69
3 3

6

1 6 0.41
2 4 0.45
3 3 0.12
2 4 -2.84
5 1

1 6 125
1 6 1.02
2 4 4.10
4 2 3.68
5 1

3 3 -2.26
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Event # 8 Boys500 Free
5:45.42Y

5:55.02Y
6:28.08Y
6:32.14Y
7:37.95Y

MM T T

Event # 9 Boys 200 Free Relay

1:35.25Y F A Relay
John A Kaupas (11)

1:38.53Y F A Relay
Kyree C McGill (10)

1:42.89Y F B Relay
Devon M Wilson (12)

1:53.12Y F C Relay
Kevin O'Shea (11)

2:06.56Y F B Relay
KyleB D'Angelo (10)

2:11.46Y F C Relay
James McCloskey (09)

Event #10 Boys 100 Back
1:00.48Y
1:04.01Y
1:04.65Y
1:04.76Y
1:19.89Y

TMT T T

Event #11 Boys 100 Breast
1:09.85Y

1:11.84Y
1:14.14Y
1:18.50Y
1:28.53Y
1:40.39Y

B e T W i B

Event #12 Boys400 Free Relay

3:59.20Y F A Relay
William A Jusino (11)

3:59.75Y F A Relay
Conor V Hassard (10)

4:01.02Y F B Relay
Sean PDevlin (10)

4:2791Y F C Relay
William JRubin (11)

5:04.58Y F B Relay
Elijah D Dorby (10)

M eet Results
Vogt, Theodore J. RC
Vanderveer, Matthew C. RC
Boyle, Philip J. OHARA
Von Hofen, Christian J. RC
Bowdler, Jonathan J. OHARA

Cardinal OHara High School
David S Ciavarelli (11)
Roman Cathalic High School
Matthew J Vander Vossen (09)
Roman Cathalic High School
Sean PDevlin (10)

Cardinal OHara High School
Jonathan JBowdler (11)

Cardinal OHara High School
Brian PCurry (11)

Roman Cathalic High School
Zackery JBurgess (10)

Ciavarelli, David S.
Vander Vossen, Matthew J.
Hassard, Conor V.

Slivjak, Daniel J.

Guth, Nicholas C.

Cram, Michael J.
Cox, William J.

Boyle, Christopher T.
Simmonds, Stephen E.
McNicholas, John K.
Rubin, William J.

Roman Cathalic High School
NicholasC Guth (12)
Cardinal OHara High School
John A Kaupas (11)
Roman Cathalic High School
Matthew C Vanderveer (09)
Roman Cathalic High School
John W Campbell (11)
Cardinal OHara High School
Brian PCurry (11)

OHARA
Christopher T Boyle (12)
RC
Danie JSlivjak (12)
RC
William J Cox (12)
OHARA
Elijah D Dorby (10)
OHARA
Michadl O'Rangers (11)
RC
Andrew C Coyle (09)
OHARA
RC
OHARA
RC
RC
RC
RC
OHARA
OHARA
OHARA
RC
RC

Theodore JVogt (11)
OHARA
Philip JBoyle (09)
RC
Jordan M Heim (10)
RC
Nicholas JOsmon (11)
OHARA
Michadl O'Rangers (11)

1 6 0.98
2 4 3.50
1 6 12.18
4 2 0.50
2 4 -5.21
1 8
NicholasA Moriconi (12)
2 4
KyleMcParland (11)
3 2
Matthew C Vanderveer (09)
2 4
Philip JBoyle (09)
3 2
John K McNicholas (12)
6
Gerald PMcFedey (09)
1 6 2.28
2 4 0.52
2 4 1.28
3 3 242
5 1
1 6 1.02
2 4 277
1 6 3.27
2 4 -1.11
3 3 3.06
6
1 8
Danid JSlivjak (12)
1 8
Kevin O'Shea (11)
3 2
Michad JCram (12)
4
Chrigtian JVon Hofen (10)
2 4

Kyle B D'Angelo (10)



